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@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CHANGE ORDEE

Change Order Number: #1
Date: 3/14/2024

Project Name and Number: USTX23D152 Console add/relocation
Customer Name: Johnson County Sheriff's Office

Customer Project Mgr: Lance Anderson

The purpose of this Change Order is to: (highlight the key reasons for this Change Order)

The parties agree to add 5 AXS Licenses/software, remove 5 MCC 7500e
Licenses/software, and add AXS Administrator and User training.

Contract Project

Identifier Name or L0 223268/ DIR- (v 1 act Date: 5/26/2023
TSO-4101

Number):

In accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract identified above between
Johnson County Sheriff's Office and Motorola Solutions, Inc., the following changes are

approved:

Contract Price* Adjustments

Original Contract Price: | $ 533,647.00

Previous Change Order amounts for Change Order $ N/A
numbers [##i##] through [####]:

This Change Order: | $ 20,322.90

Contract Credit (If Applicable): | $ N/A

New Contract Price: | $ 553,969.90

*“Contract Price” does not include taxes.
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@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

CHANGE ORDER
#1

Completion Date Adjustments

Current Completion Date prior to this Change Order:

Original Completion Date: | 4/17/2024

4/17/2024

8/31/2024

New Completion Date:

_Equipment Changes: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attachments if needed. = ..o "0 -~

The following licenses/software will be removed from the scope:

Qty 1
Qty 5
Qty 5
Qty 5
Qty 5
Qty 5
Qty 5
Qty 5
Qty 5

B1949 MCC 7500E SOFTWARE DVD
B1948 MCC 7500E DISPATCH POSITION LICENSES

UA00652AA
UAO00653AA
UAO00655AA
UAO00654AA
UAO00658AA
UAO00659AA
UA00661AA

ADD: 160 RADIO RESOURCES LICENSE

ADD: BASIC CONSOLE OPERATION

ADD: ADVANCED CONVENTIONAL OPERATION
ADD: ASTRO 25 TRUNKING OPERATION

ADD: SECURE OPERATION

ADD: ADP/AES/DES-OFB ENCRYPTION

ADD: ENHANCED IRR

The following licenses/software will be added to the scope:

Qty 5
Qy 5
Qty 5
Qy s
Qty 3
Qty 5
Qty 3

HKVN4729
HKVN4730
HKVN4731
HKVN4732
HKVN4733
HKVN4736
HKVN4737

AXS DISPATCH CONSOLE LICENSE
LICENSE,AXS TRUNKING SERVICES
LICENSE,AXS ADVANCED CONVENTION
LICENSE,AXS SECURE VOICE SERVICES
LICENSE,AXS INTEGRATED IRR
LICENSE,AXS AMBE+2 VOCODER ROY
LICENSE,AXS STANDARD LEVEL RADIO

' Scope of Work Changes: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attachiments if needed.

Motorola will install 5 AXS software/licenses instead of MCC 7500e software/licenses.
Motorola will provide AXS Administrator and Operator training to the Johnson County
Sheriff’s Office. The Administrator Training will include 1 session for 2 participants. The
Operator Training will include 2 sessions for 8 participants (4 per session).

SUAISupport Service Changes (addltlons deletrons or modrﬂcatlons) lnclude attachments if needed Must
_be completed by Project CSM. " : . S Lo i SRR ; L
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@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CHANGE ORDE:;

Change Order Number: #2
Date: 3/18/2024

Project Name and Number: USTX23D152 Console add/relocation
Customer Name: Johnson County Sheriff's Office

Customer Project Mgr: Lance Anderson

The purpose of this Change Order is to: (highlight the key reasons for this Change Order)

The parties agree to add 3 AXS Dispatch Licenses/software during this project for
Johnson County’s 3 existing consoles.

Contract Project
dentifier (Name or O 25-3268/ DIR-TSO- Contract Date: 5/26/2023

Number): 4101

In accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract identified above between
Johnson County Sheriff’s Office and Motorola Solutions, Inc., the following changes are

approved:

Contract Price* Adjustments

Original Contract Price: | $ 553,969.90

Previous Change Order amounts for Change Order
numbers | $ 20,322.90
[#1] through [#1]:

This Change Order: | $ 115,414.84

Contract Credit (If Applicable): | $ N/A

New Contract Price: | $ 669,384.74

*Contract Price” does not include taxes.
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CHANGE ORDER

@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 40

Completion Date Adjustments

Original Completion Date: | 4/17/2024

Current Completion Date prior to this Change Order: | 8/31/2024

New Completion Date: | 8/31/2024

_Equipment Changes: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attachmentsif néed

The following licenses/software will be added to the scope:

Qty 3 HKVN4729 AXS DISPATCH CONSOLE LICENSE

Qty 3 HKVN4730 LICENSE,AXS TRUNKING SERVICES
Qty3 HKVN4731 LICENSE,AXS ADVANCED CONVENTION
Qty3 HKVN4732 LICENSE,AXS SECURE VOICE SERVICES
Qty3 HKVN4733 LICENSE,AXS INTEGRATED IRR

Qty 3 HKVN4736 LICENSE,AXS AMBE+2 VOCODER ROY
Qty 3 HKVN4737 LICENSE,AXS STANDARD LEVEL RADIO

"Scope of Work Changes: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attachments if needed. .

Motorola will install gty 3 AXS Software/Licenses.

' Schedule Changes: (describe change or NIA)- -~ - =0

N/A

[ Contract Price Changes (describe change or-N/A):: .

Price increase to add 3 AXS Llcenses/Soﬁware to the prO_]CCt $ 115 414 84 R
The total contract value increases from $ 553,969.690 to § 669,384.74.

|- Customer Responsibilities: (describe change or N/A)

Page 2 of 3 Change_Order_Form_08.2023



Mmarch 28, 2024



	WS 1 - Approved - Upgrade 911 Call Center Consoles - ARPA.pdf
	Johnson_County_AXS_Console_Change_Orders_1_and_2 (002).pdf

